
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.37 606 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

55.50 601 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

56.02 585 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

56.24 578 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

56.30 576 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield  1

56.37 574 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol  1

56.50 570 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

56.68 565 H 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

56.72 563 H 21/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

56.81 561 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

57.11 552 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

57.12 552 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

57.16 550 F 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

57.35 545 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

57.36 545 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

57.96 528 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

57.99 527 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

58.07 525 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

58.50 513 H 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

1:00.04 475 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Mt Kelly 1

1:00.08 474 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

1:00.59 462 F 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

1:00.71 459 F 16/10/11 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:01.11 450 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:02.52 421 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

1:02.74 416 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Mt Kelly 1

1:02.99 411 H 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Mt Kelly 1
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1:02.99 411 H 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

1:03.19 407 H 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:04.09 390 H 14/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

1:04.13 390 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:04.25 387 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Mt Kelly 1

1:07.01 341  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

1:07.63 332 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

1:07.99 327 H 21/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Mt Kelly 1

1:09.33 308  01/03/08 West District Champs East Kilbride Mt Kelly 2

1:11.67 279  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.16 550 F 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

56.37 574 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol  1

56.02 585 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

56.68 565 H 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

56.72 563 H 21/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

57.12 552 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

58.07 525 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

57.11 552 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

56.81 561 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

56.30 576 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield  1

57.35 545 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

56.24 578 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

55.37 606 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

55.50 601 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

56.50 570 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

57.99 527 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

57.36 545 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

1:00.59 462 F 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

58.50 513 H 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

57.96 528 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:00.08 474 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

1:00.04 475 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Mt Kelly 1

1:00.71 459 F 16/10/11 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:01.11 450 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:02.74 416 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Mt Kelly 1

1:03.19 407 H 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:02.52 421 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

1:02.99 411 H 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

1:04.13 390 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:04.09 390 H 14/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Mt Kelly 1

1:04.25 387 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Mt Kelly 1

1:07.63 332 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Mt Kelly 1

1:07.01 341  12/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

1:07.99 327 H 21/12/08 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Mt Kelly 1

1:09.33 308  01/03/08 West District Champs East Kilbride Mt Kelly 2

1:11.67 279  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Mt Kelly 1
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